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University: University of Cyprus 

Surname: Panayiotou 

Name: Alexia 

Rank: Associate Professor 

Faculty: Economics and Management 

Department: Department of Business and Public Administration 

Scientific Domain: * Management and Organization Studies 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

EdD 2001 Harvard University Graduate School of 
Education 

The Other Within the Self: 

Bilinguals and the Construction of 

Emotions 

MPP 1996 Harvard University Kennedy School of 
Government 

 

MS 1990 Stanford University Engineering Economic 
Systems 

 

AB 1989 Stanford University Economics and Political 
Science 

 

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2002 present University of Cyprus Nicosia As of 1/19 Associate 
professor 
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1997 2000 Harvard University Graduate 
School of Education 

Cambridge, MA, USA Teaching Fellow 

1995 1996 Harvard University Kennedy 
School of Government 

Cambridge, MA, USA Teaching Fellow 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2019 Reading the TED talk Genre: 

Contradictions and Pedagogical 

Pleasures in Spreading Ideas 

about Management 

Bell, E. and Sayers, J. Academy of 
Management 
Learning and 

Education 

DOI: 1

0.5465/

amle.20

17.032

3 

 

2 2017 Generating Tensions: A 

Multilevel, Process Analysis of 

Organizational Change 

Kassinis, G. and Putnam, 
L. 

Strategic 
Organization 

17(1) 8-37 

3 2017 Website Stories in Times of 

Distress: Learning from 

Liquidity 

Kassinis, G. Management 
Learning 

48(4) 397–

415 

4 2017 Visuality as Greenwashing: The 

Case of BP and Deepwater 

Horizon 

Kassinis, G. Organization and 
Environment 

 
31(1) 

25-47 

5 2017 The Helix of Change: A Visual 

Metaphor 
Kassinis, G. European 

Management Review 
14(2) 143-

163 

6 2016  Gender and 

Environmental Sustainability: A 

Longitudinal Data Analysis 

Kassinis, G., Dimou, A. and 
Katsifaraki, G. 

 
Corporate 

Social Responsibility 

and Environmental 

Management 

23(6)  
399-

412 

https://doi.org/10.5465/amle.2017.0323
https://doi.org/10.5465/amle.2017.0323
https://doi.org/10.5465/amle.2017.0323
https://doi.org/10.5465/amle.2017.0323
https://doi.org/10.5465/amle.2017.0323
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7 2015 Spacing Gender, Gendering 

Space: A Radical ‘Strong Plot’ in 

Film 

 Management 
Learning 

46(4) 427-

443 

8 2011 Viewing the Language of Space: 

Organizational Spaces, Power 

and Resistance in Popular Films 

Kafiris, K. Journal of 
Management Inquiry 

 
20(3) 

263-

284 

9 2010 ´Macho´ Managers and 

Organizational Heroes: 

Competing Masculinities in 

Popular Films 

 Organization 17(6) 659-

684 

10 2006 Perceptions Matter: CEO 

Perceptions and Firm 

Environmental Performance 

Kassinis, G. Journal of Corporate 

Citizenship  
23(3) 67-80  

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2007-2011 COST Action 34: Gender and Well-Being: 

Interactions Between Work, Family and Public 

Policies—the Role of Institutions 

ESF National delegate 

2 2008 European Commission’s Expert Group on 

Gender and Employment (EGGE) 
EC National expert 

3 2004-2007 European Commission’s Expert Group on 

Gender, Social Inclusion and Employment 

(EGGSIE) 

EC National expert 

4 2005 Mutual Learning Programme of the European 

Employment Strategy 
European 

Commission, DG 

Employment, Social 

Affairs and Equal 

Opportunities 

Independent expert 

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2017-present Management 
Learning (Sage) 

Associate Editor  

2 2015-2017 European 
Management 

Associate Editor  
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Review (Wiley-

Blackwell) 

3 2018-present Center for 
Entrepreneurship 
(C4E), University 
of Cyprus 

Member  

4 2004-2013 European 
Commission 

Independent Expert for issues 
of gender, employment and 
social inclusion 

Peer review and drafting of 
country reports 

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2018 Best Teacher Award (Honorary Mention)  University of Cyprus 

2 2016 Best paper award 
“Paradoxes of Change” 

Academy of Management (Organization 

Development and Change Division) 

3 2015 Best paper on identity (one of 5 featured) 
“Spacing Gender, Gendering Space: A Radical 

‘Strong Plot’ in Film” 

Management Learning Visual Special 
Issue 

4 2010 2nd most read paper of 2012 
“’Macho’ Managers and Organizational Heroes: 

Competing Masculinities in Popular Films” 

Organization 

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    
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10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


