FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Cyprus
Surname:	Panayiotou
Name:	Alexia
Rank:	Associate Professor
Faculty:	Economics and Management
Department:	Department of Business and Public Administration
Scientific Domain: *	Management and Organization Studies

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title	
EdD	2001	Harvard University	Graduate School of Education	The Other Within the Self: Bilinguals and the Construction of Emotions	
MPP	1996	Harvard University	Kennedy School of Government		
MS	1990	Stanford University	Engineering Economic Systems		
AB	1989	Stanford University	Economics and Political Science		

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employment Leastien Position					
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2002	present	University of Cyprus	Nicosia	As of 1/19 Associate professor	

1997	2000	Harvard University Graduate School of Education	Cambridge, MA, USA	Teaching Fellow
1995	1996	Harvard University Kennedy School of Government	Cambridge, MA, USA	Teaching Fellow

Key <u>refereed</u> jou	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)							
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages		
1	2019	Reading the TED talk Genre: Contradictions and Pedagogical Pleasures in Spreading Ideas about Management	Bell, E. and Sayers, J.	Academy of Management Learning and Education	DOI: 1 0.5465/ amle.20 17.032 3			
2	2017	Generating Tensions: A Multilevel, Process Analysis of Organizational Change	Kassinis, G. and Putnam, L.	Strategic Organization	17(1)	8-37		
3	2017	Website Stories in Times of Distress: Learning from Liquidity	Kassinis, G.	Management Learning	48(4)	397– 415		
4	2017	Visuality as Greenwashing: The Case of BP and Deepwater Horizon	Kassinis, G.	Organization and Environment	31(1)	25-47		
5	2017	The Helix of Change: A Visual Metaphor	Kassinis, G.	European Management Review	14(2)	143- 163		
6	2016	Gender and Environmental Sustainability: A Longitudinal Data Analysis	Kassinis, G., Dimou, A. and Katsifaraki, G.	Corporate Social Responsibility and Environmental Management	23(6)	399- 412		

7	2015	Spacing Gender, Gendering Space: A Radical 'Strong Plot' in Film		Management Learning	46(4)	427- 443
8	2011	Viewing the Language of Space: Organizational Spaces, Power and Resistance in Popular Films	Kafiris, K.	Journal of Management Inquiry	20(3)	263- 284
9	2010	'Macho' Managers and Organizational Heroes: Competing Masculinities in Popular Films		Organization	17(6)	659- 684
10	2006	Perceptions Matter: CEO Perceptions and Firm Environmental Performance	Kassinis, G.	Journal of Corporate Citizenship	23(3)	67-80

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*	
1	2007-2011	COST Action 34: Gender and Well-Being: Interactions Between Work, Family and Public Policies—the Role of Institutions	ESF	National delegate	
2	2008	European Commission's Expert Group on Gender and Employment (EGGE)	EC	National expert	
3	2004-2007	European Commission's Expert Group on Gender, Social Inclusion and Employment (EGGSIE)	EC	National expert	
4	2005	Mutual Learning Programme of the European Employment Strategy	European Commission, DG Employment, Social Affairs and Equal Opportunities	Independent expert	
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities
1	2017-present	Management Learning (Sage)	Associate Editor	
2	2015-2017	European Management	Associate Editor	

		Review (Wiley- Blackwell)		
3	2018-present	Center for Entrepreneurship (C4E), University of Cyprus	Member	
4	2004-2013	European Commission	Independent Expert for issues of gender, employment and social inclusion	Peer review and drafting of country reports
5				

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:		
1	2018	Best Teacher Award (Honorary Mention)	University of Cyprus		
2	2016	Best paper award "Paradoxes of Change"	Academy of Management (Organization Development and Change Division)		
3	2015	Best paper on identity (one of 5 featured) "Spacing Gender, Gendering Space: A Radical 'Strong Plot' in Film"	Management Learning Visual Special Issue		
4	2010	2 nd most read paper of 2012 "'Macho' Managers and Organizational Heroes: Competing Masculinities in Popular Films"	Organization		
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

10		
1()		
10		

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)			
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			